
6th EYC ARDF, Official Result list, 3.5 MHz Band - 2005. 06. 28.

Category M15 Individual

 1 54 Vladimir Nazarov       RUS 1   5  45:53   +0:00 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
 2 61 Juri Prilutski         RUS 1   5  50:49   +4:56 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
 3 34 Lukas Pindroch         CZE 2   5  53:48   +7:55 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
 4 21 Ovidijus Vaisvila      LTU     5  56:42  +10:49 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
 5 53 Alexey Mazakov         RUS 1   5  58:21  +12:28 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
 6 52 Sergey Sushilin        RUS 2   5  58:25  +12:32 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
 7 32 Vaclav Cernik          CZE 1   5  58:33  +12:40 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
 8 33 Ondrej Strympl         CZE 2   5  59:04  +13:11 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
 9 51 Igor Katkov            RUS 2   5  59:43  +13:50 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
10 75 Kiyen Fan Chung        UKR 2   5  60:06  +14:13 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
11 70 Vadym Pavluk           UKR 1   5  63:02  +17:09 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
12 30 Jakub Rajtmajer        CZE 1   5  63:27  +17:34 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
13 91 Mateusz Szczypior      POL     5  64:35  +18:42 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
14 99 Martin Kosut           SVK     5  65:05  +19:12 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
15 12 David Barna            HUN     5  65:32  +19:39 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
16 76 Anatoliy Mykolenko     UKR 2   5  66:17  +20:24 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
17 73 Ivan Chernat           UKR 1   5  66:47  +20:54 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
18 50 Victor Vorobjev        RUS 2   5  66:52  +20:59 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
19 71 Vitaliy Pavluk         UKR 1   5  68:21  +22:28 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
20 31 Patrik Philipp         CZE 1   5  68:29  +22:36 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
21 20 Andrius Michailovas    LTU     5  69:40  +23:47 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
22 35 Roman Borovicka        CZE 2   5  69:44  +23:51 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
23 13 Balazs Farkas          HUN     5  70:10  +24:17 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
24 98 Martin Zacharovsky     SVK     5  70:55  +25:02 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
25 22 Paulius Navickas       LTU     5  73:24  +27:31 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
26 74 Yaroslav Lavryk        UKR 2   5  78:16  +32:23 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
27 82 Luka Bahun             CRO 1   5  80:24  +34:31 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
28 2 Daniel Pelinski        GER     5  87:31  +41:38 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
29 14 Robin Jurinka          HUN     5  89:21  +43:28 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
30 80 Mauricio Vidulin       CRO 1   5  91:05  +45:12 (S-5-1-3-4-B-F)
31 90 Mikolaj Wieczor        POL     5 100:15  +54:22 (S-1-5-3-4-B-F)
32 36 Jakub Papez            CZE 3   5 106:59  +61:06 (S-1-3-4-5-B-F)
33 92 Michal Czerwinski      POL     4 116:20   +0:00 (S-5-1-4-B-F)
34 81 Danijel Perusko        CRO 1   4 126:28  +10:08 (S-1-5-3-B-F)
35 1 Tobias Hirsch          GER     3 114:15   +0:00 (S-1-5-B-F)
36 86 Vedran Oreski          CRO 2   2  64:43   +0:00 (S-1-B-F)

Category M15 Team

 1 Russia 1               RUS 1  10  96:42   +0:00
   53 Alexey Mazakov         5  58:21 OK
   54 Vladimir Nazarov       5  45:53 OK
   61 Juri Prilutski         5  50:49 OK

 2 Czech Republic 2       CZE 2  10 112:52  +16:10
   33 Ondrej Strympl         5  59:04 OK
   34 Lukas Pindroch         5  53:48 OK
   35 Roman Borovicka        5  69:44 OK

 3 Russia 2               RUS 2  10 118:08  +21:26
   50 Victor Vorobjev        5  66:52 OK
   51 Igor Katkov            5  59:43 OK
   52 Sergey Sushilin        5  58:25 OK

 4 Czech Republic 1       CZE 1  10 122:00  +25:18
   30 Jakub Rajtmajer        5  63:27 OK
   31 Patrik Philipp         5  68:29 OK
   32 Vaclav Cernik          5  58:33 OK

 5 Lithuania              LTU    10 126:22  +29:40
   20 Andrius Michailovas    5  69:40 OK
   21 Ovidijus Vaisvila      5  56:42 OK
   22 Paulius Navickas       5  73:24 OK

 6 Ukraine 2              UKR 2  10 126:23  +29:41
   74 Yaroslav Lavryk        5  78:16 OK
   75 Kiyen Fan Chung        5  60:06 OK
   76 Anatoliy Mykolenko     5  66:17 OK

 7 Ukraine 1              UKR 1  10 129:49  +33:07



   70 Vadym Pavluk           5 � 63:02 OK
   71 Vitaliy Pavluk         5 � 68:21 OK
   73 Ivan Chernat           5 � 66:47 OK

 8 Hungary                HUN    10 �135:42 � +39:00
   12 David Barna            5 � 65:32 OK
   13 Balazs Farkas          5 � 70:10 OK
   14 Robin Jurinka          5 � 89:21 OK

 9 Slovakia               SVK    10 �136:00 � +39:18
   98 Martin Zacharovsky     5 � 70:55 OK
   99 Martin Kosut           5 � 65:05 OK

10 Poland                 POL    10 �164:50 � +68:08
   90 Mikolaj Wieczor        5 �100:15 OK
   91 Mateusz Szczypior      5 � 64:35 OK
   92 Michal Czerwinski      4 �116:20 OK

11 �Croatia 1              �CRO 1  10 �171:29 � +74:47
   80 Mauricio Vidulin       5 � 91:05 OK
   81 Danijel Perusko        4 �126:28 OK
   82 Luka Bahun             5 � 80:24 OK

12 Germany                GER     8 �201:46 �  +0:00
   1 Tobias Hirsch          3 �114:15 OK
   2 Daniel Pelinski        5 � 87:31 OK

�Category W15 Individual

 1 37 Zuzana Mysliveckova    �CZE 1   5 � 54:29 �  +0:00 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
 2 77 Iryna Panteleymonyuk   UKR     5 � 60:39 �  +6:10 �(S-2-1-5-4-B-F)
 3 42 Petra Javorkova        �CZE 2   5 � 64:05 �  +9:36 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
 4 39 Lucie Zachova          �CZE 1   5 � 65:07 � +10:38 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
 5 57 Evgenia Dmitrievskaya  �RUS 1   5 � 70:32 � +16:03 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
 6 23 Ginta Ambrazaite       LTU     5 � 75:07 � +20:38 �(S-2-1-5-4-B-F)
 7 60 Ksenia Rasulova        �RUS 2   5 � 75:15 � +20:46 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
 8 43 Andrea Mouckova        �CZE 3   5 � 79:52 � +25:23 �(S-2-1-5-4-B-F)
 9 56 Margita Belova         �RUS 1   5 � 84:06 � +29:37 �(S-2-1-5-4-B-F)
10 41 Michaela Mareckova     �CZE 1   5 � 84:42 � +30:13 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
11 58 Kristina Nazarova      �RUS 2   5 � 87:11 � +32:42 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
12 38 Pavla Srutova          �CZE 2   5 � 90:59 � +36:30 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
13 10 Emese Borbely          HUN     5 �101:32 � +47:03 �(S-2-1-5-4-B-F)
14 11 Katalin Kiss           HUN     5 �103:19 � +48:50 �(S-2-1-4-5-B-F)
15 78 Kateryna Hudsalenko    UKR     5 �109:57 � +55:28 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
16 40 Lucie Samuelova        �CZE 2   5 �120:11 � +65:42 �(S-2-1-5-4-B-F)
17 84 Samanta Kraljic        �CRO 1   5 �142:00 � +87:31 �(S-2-5-1-4-B-F)
18 55 Oxana Maximova         �RUS 1   4 � 69:38 �  +0:00 �(S-2-5-4-B-F)
19 59 Irina Karasevich       �RUS 2   4 � 92:09 � +22:31 �(S-2-1-5-1-B-F)
20 83 Anita Zerjav           �CRO 1   4 �122:08 � +52:30 �(S-2-1-5-B-F)
21 4 Laura Dittrich         GER     3 �146:41 �  +0:00 �(S-2-1-B-F)
22 87 Kristina Pirc          �CRO 2   2 � 71:26 �  +0:00 �(S-2-B-F)
23 3 Vivian  Fuhl           GER     1 �114:03 �  +0:00 �(S-B-F)
DNQ 85 Zeljka Biskup          �CRO 1   4 �150:45 �  +0:00 �(S-2-5-1-B-F)

�Category W15 Team

 1 �Czech Republic 1       �CZE 1  10 �119:36 �  +0:00
   37 Zuzana Mysliveckova    5 � 54:29 OK
   39 Lucie Zachova          5 � 65:07 OK
   41 Michaela Mareckova     5 � 84:42 OK

 2 �Russia 1               �RUS 1  10 �154:38 � +35:02
   55 Oxana Maximova         4 � 69:38 OK
   56 Margita Belova         5 � 84:06 OK
   57 Evgenia Dmitrievskaya  5 � 70:32 OK

 3 �Czech Republic 2       �CZE 2  10 �155:04 � +35:28
   38 Pavla Srutova          5 � 90:59 OK
   40 Lucie Samuelova        5 �120:11 OK
   42 Petra Javorkova        5 � 64:05 OK

 4 �Russia 2               �RUS 2  10 �162:26 � +42:50
   58 Kristina Nazarova      5 � 87:11 OK
   59 Irina Karasevich       4 � 92:09 OK



   60 Ksenia Rasulova        5 � 75:15 OK

 5 Ukraine                UKR    10 �170:36 � +51:00
   77 Iryna Panteleymonyuk   5 � 60:39 OK
   78 Kateryna Hudsalenko    5 �109:57 OK

 6 Hungary                HUN    10 �204:51 � +85:15
   10 Emese Borbely          5 �101:32 OK
   11 Katalin Kiss           5 �103:19 OK

 7 �Croatia 1              �CRO 1   9 �264:08 �  +0:00
   83 Anita Zerjav           4 �122:08 OK
   84 Samanta Kraljic        5 �142:00 OK
   85 Zeljka Biskup          4 �150:45 DNQ

 8 Germany                GER     4 �260:44 �  +0:00
   3 Vivian  Fuhl           1 �114:03 OK
   4 Laura Dittrich         3 �146:41 OK


